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2025-0863 INGROUND CONCRETE 47,504 04/22/2025

2023-0664 10/24/2024

2023-0664 2706 COND. 448,303 01/25/2024

HX Base Yr

511 ISLAND VIEW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0500 11 3,014 141.2237 223.13 672,514 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2691

BAS 2,691 100 2025 2,691 600,443

FGR 419 55 2025 230 51,320

FOP 67 30 2025 20 4,463

FOP 242 30 2025 73 16,288

3,419 3,014 672,514

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-10] U3L3 W9 D3L3 S8 W19 U3L3 N8 W13
S69 E10 E2 N8 E7 S8 E2 E10 N2 N21 U3R3 E5 S3 E11 N43 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-22,-13] D3L3 S8 W19 U3L3 N8 E25 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,33] W11 N3 W5 D3L3 S21 E19 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-50,56] E2 N8 E7 S8 E2 S1 W11 N1 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 838.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,380

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 57.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 570

8,950

1 000100 C RES 0 R-1 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000


